Rodeo Bamboo M echanical Pencil

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

ECO-FRIENDLY MECHANICAL PENCIL MADE FROM SUSTAINABLE
HAND-MACHINED BAMBOO WITH AN ELEGANT METAL CLIP.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Bamboo

0.008Kg

1000

8.5Kg

530x320x220mm

96084000

China



