Rodeo Bamboo Mechanical Pencil



ECO-FRIENDLY MECHANICAL PENCIL MADE FROM SUSTAINABLE HAND-MACHINED BAMBOO WITH AN ELEGANT METAL CLIP.

MATERIAL	Bamboo
UNIT WEIGHT	0.008Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	1000
CARTON WEIGHT	8.5Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	530x320x220mm
COMMODITY CODE	96084000
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China